
Day Date Resort Ski Council

Monday 12/13/2021 Killington $69

Tuesday 12/14/2021 Killington $69

Wednesday 12/15/2021 Killington $69

Thursday 12/16/2021 Killington $69

Friday 12/17/2021 Killington $69

Monday 1/3/2022 Killington / Pico $85 / $42

Tuesday 1/4/2022 Killington $85

Wednesday 1/5/2022 Killington $85

Thursday 1/6/2022 Killington / Pico $85 / $42

Friday 1/7/2022 Killington / Pico $85 / $42

Monday 3/7/2022 Killington / Pico $89 / $42

Tuesday 3/8/2022 Killington $89

Wednesday 3/9/2022 Killington $89

Thursday 3/10/2022 Killington / Pico $89 / $42

Friday 3/11/2022 Killington / Pico $89 / $42

Monday 4/4/2022 Killington $80

Tuesday 4/5/2022 Killington $80

Wednesday 4/6/2022 Killington $80

Thursday 4/7/2022 Killington $80

Friday 4/8/2022 Killington $80

*does not include 6% state sales tax

*Members must reload a Killington ONE PASS RFID Card or purchase a new one

*Members must present a valid 21-22 Ski Council Membership card to pick up at a window

2021-2022 Ski Council Appreciation Days

*Members who purchase a Ski Council Appreciation ticket without a valid membership card will receive 

a credit in the demonination they paid. They will not receive a refund.


